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
5352.

ACTON one bedroom apt.,
$550/mth +. Call (519) 853-
5352.

ACTON spacious bright 2 |

bedroom apt in quiet 5 plex,
separate entrance, includes
all utilities and parking.
$795/month, July 1st. 905-
877-3862

ACTON very large renovat-
ed 3 bedroom apt. in 4-plex.
Available August 1st. Park-
Ing Included. Enjoy the
large  backyard. Only
$950/mth plus hydro. 416-
931-1219.

ACTON, 192 Churchill Rd.
S., 1 bedroom apartments,
available July 1st/Septem-
ber 1st $760/mth utilities in-
cluded. Quiet building, no
pets. 519-853-1281.

ACTON, 3-bedrooms, 2
bathrooms, house for rent.
Available July 1st.
$1,275/month plus utilities.
Contact 416-571-6206.

ACTON. One bedroom apt.
$550/mth +. Call 519-853-
5080 or 519-853-5352.

BASEMENT
available in Milton July 1st
for working single person.
Non-smoker and no pets.
$575. per month. 1st and
last. Call 905-878-2961.

DOWNTOWN MILTON
Millside Towers 82 Millside
Drive. 1&2 Bedroom Apts.
Close to Downtown. Bus
stop at Front Door 905-
876-1249 www.realstar.ca

DOWNTOWN Milton. Small
second floor
apartment in no pet herit-
age building. $560 monthly.

Available immediately. Call |
905-854-2655 after 4pm for |

application details.

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room basement apt, suit-
able for mature person,
non-smoker, no-pets.
$750/month utilities includ-
ed. Immediately. 905-877-
8653.

apartment

bachelor |

GEORGETOWN  1-bed-
room large well maintained.
$750/month and Bachelor
$560/month in small quiet
building. Heat & water in-
cluded, hydro extra. Avail-

able August 1st. No pets.
905-877-3671.
GEORGETOWN 1-bed-

room, six-plex $825/mth,
utilities included, close to all
amenities. First/last, no
pets, 1-parking, August 1st.
References (905)457-9216.

GEORGETOWN renovated
N Historic  building.
Bachelor $690/month plus.
Jacuzzi, parking, gas fire-
place, deck, laundry. 416-
399-7440.

GEORGETOWN
RENTALS 1, 2, & 3 bed-
rooms. Check out web site.
www.haltonhillsrentals.com

GEORGETOWN spacious
1-bedroom basement
apartment with separate
entrance, large eat-in kitch-
en and I/r. Available imme-
diately includes heat/hydro.
No pets/smoking. 905-702-
5439,

GEORGETOWN two bed-

room apt. August 1st. |
First/last. Everything in-
cluded. Quiet area, no |

pets. 416-522-3102.

EXTRA...
EXTRA...

.~ bsmt apt.

GLEN EDEN
COURT

APARTMENTS

122 Bronte Street,
South, Milton
We are now accepting
applications for
1-2 bedroom
Avail June 15
3-1 bedroom
Avalil. July 15
1-2 bedroom
Avail July 15

For more
information and/or to
make an appoint-
ment,

Please call

905-878-5375

Building Managers
Leonard & Penny

MILTON new Irg 2-bdrm
Utilities, cable,
full bath, separate entrance
Included. Available June
19, $900./mth, call 905-
876-3501.

NEWLY renovated 3 bed-
room apartment with large

deck. $1150/month + hydro. |

416-986-0690.

OSPRINGE spacious
country two bedroom, liv-

- ing-room 27x27, double en-
- trances, $900/month inclu-
~ sive.
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3 BEDROOM, Complete
with appliances. Hydro, gas
& cable included,
$1400/mth. Adult, no
smoking, no pets. Call 905-
616-1920.

ACTON, 3 bedrooms, 2
bedrooms, house for rent.
Available July 1st.
$1,275/month plus utilities.
Contact 416-571-6206.

MILTON condo 2-bdrm, 2
baicony, 1 1/2 bath, utilities

.~ & cable included. Available

July 1, 2004, $1,300/mth,
first/last. Call 905-878-
1531.

MILTON July 1st, 3 bdrm, 2
story semi. $1,450 per
month + utilities. First/last,

 references 905-854-3228.

. SHARE 3 bedroom bunga-
low with 1 male. Residential
Milton. $600.00 all inclusive
(also cabla) 905-690- 833?

MILTON. Townhouse. 3
bedroom, fridge, stove, fin-

Ished rec room, garage.

CLASSIFIED VALUE!

$1250/month plus utilities.

Non-smoker pre- | Call Dave 905-878-5444

 ferred. 519-833-0000.

' OAKVILLE - 3 Bedroom
townhouses available
immediately through

' August, 4 appliances.

| Hopedale Mall area.
Lakeshore Management,
905-876-3336.

NICE large room, modern
secluded country home,
Guelph Ln. & 401,
Campbellville  $425/mth.
Call 905-854-0359.
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